
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

American Iron Xtreme 
1 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

NP01 
1 
2 

Super Touring 1 
1 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Super Unlimited 

No. 

252 

88 

26 

45 

615 

8 

99 

61 

3 

54 

32 

13 

07 

6 

Name 

Team GenX Racing 

Matthew Kassuda 

Randy Weakly 

Dustin Mozader 

Lucas Wallace 

Team Incidental Contact 

Steven Seiler 

Jud Gardner 

Jason Perry 

Glenn Conser 

Chad Knight 

Evan Brega 

Bill Lawrence 

Sean Knight 

Diff 

2.978 

3.450 

1 Lap 

DNF 

1.609 

30.774 

32.846 

1:03.353 

1:14.896 

Best Time 

1:57.546 

2:05.633 

2:06.725 

2:06.854 

2:09.839 

2:15.775 

1:58.190 

1:57.876 

1:58.288 

1:54.222 

1:59.750 

2:00.168 

2:02.275 

2:04.612 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

2 

7 

3 

8 

8 

7 

5 

7 

5 

3 

7 

Make/Model 

Ford GT350 TR MKIII 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang LX 

Elan NP01 

Sebeco NP01-EVO 

chevy  corvette 

RUSH SR 

Porsche GT3 

Ginetta  G56 gta 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

White 

Black 

Copper 

Red 

Blue 

Orange 

Grey 

Yellow/Black 

red 

Silver/Red/Blue 

Gray 

Blue 

Blue 

Black 

Sponsor 

My Trophy Wife 

Hanksville Hot Rods 

JDP MOTORSPORTS 

High Plains Raceway 

Knight Nicastro MacKay LLC 

Knight Nicastro MacKay/ LLC 

Printed: 8/17/2023 8:50:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - End of Summer Spectacular 
Group C 

Race #3 ($$$) 

Race started at 11:40:44 

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles 

8/13/2023 12:20 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 

No. 
11 

18 

Name 

Ken Rockwell 

Oliver Nunnenmacher 

Diff 

2:00.657 

Best Time 

1:54.810 

2:05.299 

In Lap 

3 

8 

Make/Model 

Super Late Model Camaro 

Chevy Port City 

Color 

White 

Blue 

Sponsor 

www.arrigoniwood.com 

Printed: 8/17/2023 8:50:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Race started at 11:40:44 
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