

	<b>D</b> 14										
NASA	RM -	End of Summer Spe	ectacular					Sorted on La			
Group C						gh Plains Racewa	y 2.550 miles				
Race #3 (\$\$\$)						8/13/2023 12:20					
Race started at 11:40:44											
Race	Start	eu al 11.40.44									
Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Time	In Lap	Make/Model	Color	Sponsor			
A	1										
		n Xtreme			2	Ford CT2E0 TD MUTU	W/bita	My Trophy Wife			
1	252	Team GenX Racing		1:57.546	2	Ford GT350 TR MKIII	vvnite	My Trophy Wife			
СМС											
1	88	Matthew Kassuda		2:05.633	2	Chevy Camaro	Black				
2	26	Randy Weakly	2.978	2:06.725	3	Chevy Camaro	Copper				
3	45	Dustin Mozader	3.450	2:06.854	2	Chevrolet Camaro	Red				
4	615	Lucas Wallace	1 Lap	2:09.839	7	Chevrolet Camaro	Blue				
Not cla	ssifier	ł									
DNF	8	Team Incidental Contact	DNF	2:15.775	3	Ford Mustang LX	Orange	Hanksville Hot Rods			
NP01											
1	99	Steven Seiler		1:58.190	8	Elan NP01	Grey				
2	61	Jud Gardner	1.609	1:57.876	8	Sebeco NP01-EVO	Yellow/Black				
Super <sup>-</sup>	Tourin	gl									
1	3			1:58.288	7	chevy corvette	red	JDP MOTORSPORTS			
Super <sup>-</sup>	Tourin	g 2									
1	54	Glenn Conser		1:54.222	5	RUSH SR	Silver/Red/Blue	High Plains Raceway			
2	32	Chad Knight	30.774	1:59.750	7	Porsche GT3	Gray	Knight Nicastro MacKay LLC			
3	13	Evan Brega	32.846	2:00.168	5	Ginetta G56 gta	Blue				
4	07	Bill Lawrence	1:03.353	2:02.275	3	Ford Mustang	Blue				
5	6	Sean Knight	1:14.896	2:04.612	7	Chevrolet Corvette	Black	Knight Nicastro MacKay/ LLC			
Super	Unlim	ited									
		& Scoring						Orb			
	9										

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain Page 1/2



## NASA RM - End of Summer Spectacular Sorted on Laps Group C High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles Image: Comparison of Comp

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Time	In La	p Make/Model	Color	Sponsor
1	11	Ken Rockwell		1:54.810		Super Late Model Can	White	
2	18	Oliver Nunnenmacher	2:00.657	2:05.299	8	Chevy Port City	Blue	www.arrigoniwood.com

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain Page 2/2